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UIENIAMS Lombard Odier Funds (Europe) S.A.

ISIN LU2534975482

R AT 7% JP Morgan JACI Non-Investment Grade Total Return
Website https://am.lombardodier.com/funds
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NET CUMULATIVE PERFORMANCE AND ANNUAL PERFORMANCE IN USD Aug 17, 2022 - Jun 30, 2023

130 279%
1.99%
120
110
fr"‘b-_nl
100 _—
a0
2022 ' 2023 '
e | [ FUNAS - Asia Diversified High Yield Bond, X1, USD) 1 A Annual or YTD performance (Fund)
—— P Morgan JAC! Non-Investment Grade Total Return Annual or YTD performance [Bench.)
—— Class launch date (04.04.2023)
GCumulative
NET PERFORMANCE IN USD Fund Bench.
YTD 2.79% 1.99%
1 month 1.61% 3.01%
3 months 1.36% -1.03%
Total return (since 17.08.2022) 2.05% 7.45%
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STATISTICS 17.08.2022 - 30.06.2023 Fund Bench. Fund
Max. drawdown -8.38% -14.97%  Average coupon 5.91%
Correlation 0.947  Average maturity 3.41
Average rating BB
Modified duration 2.30
Yield to worst 14.24%
Yield to maturity 14.52%
Number of positions 126
Number of issuers 93
Non Government Bonds 97.00%
Z-Spread 1'065
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1) ANLAENAWLASAR (Credit Risk)
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(Counterparty Risk) 14% S0 EU1240218829N%INNIZIRNAREF0a 18170918879 1%T (OTC
5 ) o o & a LY =) & & o a o =
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2) AT EIAT AR ARAS AT TN WHIY (Market and Volatility Risk)
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“fgﬁjﬂﬂfl f135m Kasikom Bank Pcl. AA+(tha)
_vﬂslfy“‘lﬂ f135m Kasikom Bank Pcl. AA+(tha)
"’tyfywla fi3im Kasikom Bank Pcl. AA+(tha)
vfgﬁ;IWIEI fiiia Kasikom Bank Pcl. AA+(tha)
_viljlfy“‘lﬂ §135m Kasikom Bank Pcl. AA+(tha)
_v'ﬂ_slﬁ_;l“’lﬂ f135m Kasikom Bank Pcl. AA+(tha)
_viljlﬁ_;IWIEI fi35m S1am Commercial Bank Pcl. AA+H(tha)

Janilszasn

Hoaruarudos
Hoaruarmudes
Hoafuaudos
Hoaruanudos
Hoaruaude
Hoauanndes
Hoaruaruds
Hoaruarudos
Hoaruarmudes

Hasduainnes

oA
AyaMA
IMAaa

(17,223,639.33)
1,675,920.00
1,256,940.00
1,466,430.00
1,675,920.00

(338,950,232.77)

(13,038,020.47)

(20,955,217.39)

12,946,317.39

985,613.93

Y NAV

-1.04%
0.10%
0.08%
0.09%
0.10%

-20.47%

-0.79%

10,137,239.16
10,003,413.70

58,815,300.11

0.00%

Junsy My

n¥ua (net gain/loss)
3 N.A. 2566 (17,223,639.33)
3 1N.A. 2566 1,675,920.00
3 7.f. 2566 1,256,940.00
3 f.f. 2566 1,466,430.00
3 N.A. 2566 1,675,920.00
30 1.8, 2566 (338,950,232.77)
30 7.8, 2566 (13,038,02047)
30 1.8, 2566 (20,955,217.39)
30 1.8, 2566 12,946,317.39
4 i-j.ﬂ. 2567 085.,613.93
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